INVOICE

Professional Detailed Invoice Template &€“ Construction Project

Contractor Details:

Company Name: [Your Company]
Address: [Company Address]
Contact: [Phone/Email]

Client Details:

Name: [Client Name]
Project Address: [Project Address]
Contact: [Client Phone/Email]

Project Details:

Project Name: [Project Name]

Project Manager: [Manager Name]

Itemized Invoice Breakdown:

Description

Excavation & Foundation Work
Concrete Materials

Framing Labor

Electrical Supplies

Miscellaneous

Payment Terms:

Payment due within 30 days from invoice date.

Invoice #: [0001]

Date: [MM/DD/YYYY]
Due Date: [MM/DD/YYYY]

Start Date: [MM/DD/YYYY]

Completion Date: [MM/DD/YYYY]

Qty/Hours

20 hrs
10 tons
35 hrs

n/a

Subtotal:
Sales Tax (8%):
Total Due:

Acceptable methods: Bank Transfer, Check, Credit Card.

Unit Price

$75.00
$120.00
$65.00

Total

$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$2,275.00
$700.00
$100.00

$5,775.00
$462.00
$6,237.00

Note: Please reference the invoice number on your payment. For questions, contact us at [Your Contact

Info].

This professional detailed invoice template is designed specifically for construction projects, ensuring
clear itemization and transparent billing. It helps contractors and clients track expenses, labor, and
materials efficiently. Streamline your invoicing process with this easy-to-use, customizable template.



