

INVOICE

Professional Detailed Invoice Template – Construction Project

Contractor Details:

Company Name: [Your Company]

Invoice #: [0001]

Address: [Company Address]

Date: [MM/DD/YYYY]

Contact: [Phone/Email]

Due Date: [MM/DD/YYYY]

Client Details:

Name: [Client Name]

Project Address: [Project Address]

Contact: [Client Phone/Email]

Project Details:

Project Name: [Project Name]

Start Date: [MM/DD/YYYY]

Project Manager: [Manager Name]

Completion Date: [MM/DD/YYYY]

Itemized Invoice Breakdown:

Description	Qty/Hours	Unit Price	Total
Excavation & Foundation Work	20 hrs	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
Concrete Materials	10 tons	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
Framing Labor	35 hrs	\$65.00	\$2,275.00
Electrical Supplies	n/a		\$700.00
Miscellaneous			\$100.00
Subtotal:			\$5,775.00
Sales Tax (8%):			\$462.00
Total Due:			\$6,237.00

Payment Terms:

Payment due within 30 days from invoice date.

Acceptable methods: Bank Transfer, Check, Credit Card.

Note: Please reference the invoice number on your payment. For questions, contact us at [Your Contact Info].

This **professional detailed invoice template** is designed specifically for construction projects, ensuring clear itemization and transparent billing. It helps contractors and clients track expenses, labor, and materials efficiently. Streamline your invoicing process with this easy-to-use, customizable template.